
Til I Tell YeTil I Tell Ye

cmere.ie

Our partners & sponsors:

events

“C'mere til I tell ye" is a new festival 
gracing Dublin City during 
Science Week 2022. 

We have stunning events in comfortable 
and cool surroundings where public guests 
will be informed and entertained through 
engaging and thought-provoking shows, 
discussions and demonstrations.

"Why do we only look after the good 
looking animals? Are we actually living 
in a simulation? What's in my makeup 
and should I care as long as I look 
fab - u - lous!?" 

If you don’t – well sure lookit 
C'mere til I tell ye!

Pick Your Brain Quiz 
Mind Funk 
UniverSILLY Challenged
DRAG me to the Lab! 
The Ugly Animal Road Show with Simon Watt 
The Chemistry of Cosmetics 
Zoom for Thought - Mind Space with Niamh Shaw 
Miasma by Colin Murphy 

16/11
17/11
18/11
18/11
19/11
19/11
20/11
20/11

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
2pm
12pm
12pm
4pm


