

"C'mere til I tell ye" is a new festival gracing Dublin City during Science Week 2022.

We have stunning events in comfortable and cool surroundings where public guests will be informed and entertained through engaging and thought-provoking shows, discussions and demonstrations.

"Why do we only look after the good looking animals? Are we actually living in a simulation? What's in my makeup and should I care as long as I look fab - u - lous!?"

lf you don't - well sure lookit C'mere til I tell ye!

nts	Pick Your Brain Quiz	16/11	8pm
	Mind Funk	17/11	8pm
	UniverSILLY Challenged	18/11	8pm
	DRAG me to the Lab!	18/11	8pm
	The Ugly Animal Road Show with Simon Watt	19/11	2pm
	The Chemistry of Cosmetics	19/11	12pm
	Zoom for Thought - Mind Space with Niamh Shaw	20/11	12pm
	Miasma by Colin Murphy	20/11	4pm

Our partners & sponsors:



even



E





¢1

